
Page 1 of 1  SIGNATURE OF THE BIDDER 

WITH SEAL AND ADDRESS 
 

 
MAINTENANCE &SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 
Ref: BAP:M&S: PP: Corrigendum -01                                                                        Date: 31.10.12 

 
 
To, 
 
All Bidders 
 

 
Sub: Corrigendum -01 

 
Name of work : Providing Professional services for  Purchase of Power through Power Exchanges 
such as Indian Energy Exchange (IEX) and Power Exchange India Limited  (PXIL) 
 
Tender Notice No: BAP:M&S:TE:EL:12:017:DT:05.10.2012 
 
Bidders to kindly take note of the following points: 
 

 
A) The last date for submission of tender has been re-scheduled to 17/11/2012 , 14,30 hours. 

Technical bid shall be opened on 17/11/2012 after 14.30 Hrs 
 

B) Eligibility criteria clause no(4) page 2/11 which states “The bidders shall have interactive 
web-site to enable power trading online system has been removed from the NIT 

documents.  
 
========================================================================== 

 
All other terms and conditions of the tender specification shall remain unaltered unless 
expressly amended by BHEL. 
 
 
Thanking you ,  
 
 
 

                                                                                                           
Sr. Manager / M&S Planning & ES 

      M&S  Department 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

( A Government of India Undertaking) 

BOILER AUXILIARIES PLANT 

RANIPET – 632 406, INDIA 

 
Phone No:04172-284623 

FAX No.:04172-241201 

E-mail: plramana@bhelrpt.co.in 


